Ergebnisse DreikdnigsschieBen 2017

Jugend

alle Klassen

won

© N U

won

No v e

W~

No vk

Luftpistole/Luftgewehr

Schonle Noah
Fenske Karl

Sanger Denis
Mittenmdiller Jonas

Luftgewehr

Hahn Thomas
Gegg Christian

Zimmermann Alexandra

Ehret Peter

Giesler Philipp
Zimmermann Johannes
Worter Daniel

Sanger Marco

Luftpistole

Fischer Thomas
Fenske Nico
Maier Gerhard

Fischer Doris
Schmied Marcus
Giesler Reinhard
Talmon-Denz Yvonne

Luftgewehr Auflage

Winkler Helmut
Riebold Wolfgang
Himmelsbach Helmut

Fuchs Bernd
Bohler Patricia
Roth Xaver
Roth Arno

Luftpistole Auflage
Wuttke Wolfgang

Paluch Jirgen
Ehret Paul

50,6
66,7
119,9

146,2

13,6
32,5
38

51,9
61
163,6
164
225,7

82,7
120,9
122,2

179,5
281,9
333
433,3

42,4
46,4

77,2
109,2
119,1
148,9

25,2
28,6
39,1

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler*)
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler



4, Buschhoff Max 156,4 Teiler
5. Birkle Karin 167,6 Teiler

*) bester Schuss des Wettbewerbs. Er sitzt exakt im Zentrum.



