Ergebnisse Dreikönigsschießen 2017

Jugend	Luftpistole/Luftgewehr		
1.	Schönle Noah	50,6	Teiler
2.	Fenske Karl	66,7	Teiler
3.	Sänger Denis	119,9	Teiler
4.	Mittenmüller Jonas	146,2	Teiler
alle Klassen	Luftgewehr		
1.	Hahn Thomas	13,6	Teiler
2.	Gegg Christian	32,5	Teiler
3.	Zimmermann Alexandra	38	Teiler
4.	Ehret Peter	51,9	Teiler
5.	Giesler Philipp	61	Teiler
6.	Zimmermann Johannes	163,6	Teiler
7.	Wörter Daniel	164	Teiler
8.	Sänger Marco	225,7	Teiler
	Luftpistole		
1.	Fischer Thomas	82,7	Teiler
2.	Fenske Nico	120,9	Teiler
3.	Maier Gerhard	122,2	Teiler
4.	Fischer Doris	179,5	Teiler
5.	Schmied Marcus	281,9	Teiler
6.	Giesler Reinhard	333	Teiler
7.	Talmon-Denz Yvonne	433,3	Teiler
	Luftgewehr Auflage		
1.	Winkler Helmut	0	Teiler*)
2.	Riebold Wolfgang	42,4	Teiler
3.	Himmelsbach Helmut	46,4	Teiler
4.	Fuchs Bernd	77,2	Teiler
5.	Böhler Patricia	109,2	Teiler
6.	Roth Xaver	119,1	Teiler
7.	Roth Arno	148,9	Teiler
	Luftpistole Auflage		
1.	Wuttke Wolfgang	25,2	Teiler
2.	Paluch Jürgen	28,6	Teiler
3.	Ehret Paul	39,1	Teiler

4.	Buschhoff Max	156,4	Teiler
5.	Birkle Karin	167,6	Teiler

^{*)} bester Schuss des Wettbewerbs. Er sitzt exakt im Zentrum.